花蓮縣中正國小105學年二年級大隊接力成績一覽表

	次別
	日期
	第一道
	第二道
	第三道
	第四道
	第五道
	第六道

	一
	105/10/21(五)
	206
	204
	202
	205
	201
	203

	
	成績
	5’45”39
	5’47”76
	6’08”18
	5’50”96
	5’43”96
	5’46”50

	
	名次
	2
	4
	6
	5
	1
	3

	二
	106/3/24(五)
	201
	206
	203
	205
	204
	202

	
	成績
	5’27”97
	5’34”33
	5’30”22
	5’29”96
	5’34”93
	5’43”66

	
	名次
	1
	4
	3
	2
	5
	6

	三
	106/06/12(一)
	202
	204
	205
	203
	206
	201

	
	成績
	10’14”63
	10’14”74
	10’31”16
	9’50”53
	10’12”24
	10’13”58

	
	名次
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3


	班  級
	201
	202
	203
	204
	205
	206

	總成績
	21’25”51
	22’06”47
	21’07”25
	21’37”43
	21’52”08
	21’31”96

	名次
	2
	6
	1
	4
	5
	3
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